
Game Date Day Time Home Visitor Court Winner Scores
1 6/7/2016 Tue 7:15pm GOLD BLACK FAHS

2 6/7/2016 Tue 8:15pm GREEN WHITE FAHS

3 6/7/2016 Tue 8:15pm GREY ROYAL FPCC

4 6/9/2016 Thu 7:15pm NAVY PURPLE FAHS

5 6/9/2016 Thu 8:15pm LIME RED FAHS

6 6/9/2016 Thu 8:15pm ORANGE PINK FPCC

7 6/11/2016 Sat 8:30am WHITE GOLD FPCC

8 6/11/2016 Sat 9:30am BLACK ORANGE FPCC

9 6/11/2016 Sat 10:30am PINK NAVY FPCC

10 6/11/2016 Sat 11:30am PURPLE LIME FPCC

11 6/14/2016 Tue 7:15pm ROYAL GREEN FAHS

12 6/14/2016 Tue 8:15pm RED GREY FAHS

13 6/14/2016 Tue 8:15pm LIME PINK FPCC

14 6/16/2016 Thu 7:15pm NAVY ORANGE FAHS

15 6/16/2016 Thu 8:15pm WHITE BLACK FAHS

16 6/16/2016 Thu 8:15pm GOLD ROYAL FPCC

17 6/18/2016 Sat 8:30am GREEN RED FPCC

18 6/18/2016 Sat 9:30am GREY PURPLE FPCC

19 6/18/2016 Sat 10:30am PINK GOLD FPCC

20 6/18/2016 Sat 11:30am BLACK LIME FPCC

21 6/21/2016 Tue 7:15pm PURPLE WHITE FAHS

22 6/21/2016 Tue 8:15pm RED ROYAL FAHS

23 6/21/2016 Tue 8:15pm NAVY GREY FPCC

24 6/23/2016 Thu 7:15pm ORANGE GREEN FAHS

25 6/23/2016 Thu 8:15pm WHITE PINK FAHS

26 6/23/2016 Thu 8:15pm GREY LIME FPCC

27 6/25/2016 Sat 8:30am GREEN NAVY FPCC

28 6/25/2016 Sat 9:30am GOLD ORANGE FPCC

29 6/25/2016 Sat 10:30am RED BLACK FPCC

30 6/25/2016 Sat 11:30am ROYAL PURPLE FPCC

31 6/28/2016 Tue 7:15pm GREY GOLD FAHS

32 6/28/2016 Tue 8:15pm LIME WHITE FAHS

33 6/28/2016 Tue 8:15pm NAVY ROYAL FPCC

34 6/30/2016 Thu 7:15pm PINK PURPLE FAHS

35 6/30/2016 Thu 8:15pm ORANGE RED FAHS

36 6/30/2016 Thu 8:15pm BLACK GREEN FPCC

7/2/2016 Sat 8:30am OFF OFF FPCC

7/2/2016 Sat 9:30am OFF OFF FPCC

7/2/2016 Sat 10:30am OFF OFF FPCC

7/2/2016 Sat 11:30am OFF OFF FPCC

7/5/2016 Tue 7:15pm OFF OFF FAHS

7/5/2016 Tue 8:15pm OFF OFF FAHS

7/5/2016 Tue 8:15pm OFF OFF FPCC

13-16's Summer League Match Schedule
Matches for the 13-16's division will occur on Tuesday, Thursday, and/or Saturday.

Matches will be played at BOTH Flaherty Park Community Center [FPCC] and Franklin Academy High School [FAHS, 648
Flaherty Ave, Wake Forest].

Please be careful to note playing site for each match.
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37 7/7/2016 Thu 7:15pm PINK BLACK FAHS

38 7/7/2016 Thu 8:15pm PURPLE ORANGE FAHS

39 7/7/2016 Thu 8:15pm RED NAVY FPCC

40 7/9/2016 Sat 8:30am ROYAL LIME FPCC

41 7/9/2016 Sat 9:30am WHITE GREY FPCC

42 7/9/2016 Sat 10:30am GOLD GREEN FPCC

43 7/9/2016 Sat 11:30am NAVY BLACK FPCC

44 7/12/2016 Tue 7:15pm ORANGE LIME FAHS

45 7/12/2016 Tue 8:15pm PINK GREY FAHS

46 7/12/2016 Tue 8:15pm PURPLE GREEN FPCC

47 7/14/2016 Thu 7:15pm LIME NAVY FAHS

48 7/14/2016 Thu 8:15pm RED GOLD FAHS

49 7/14/2016 Thu 8:15pm ORANGE WHITE FPCC

50 7/16/2016 Sat 8:30am WHITE RED FPCC

51 7/16/2016 Sat 9:30am BLACK ROYAL FPCC

52 7/16/2016 Sat 10:30am GREEN PINK FPCC

53 7/16/2016 Sat 11:30am GOLD PURPLE FPCC

54 7/19/2016 Tue 7:15pm ROYAL WHITE FAHS

55 7/19/2016 Tue 8:15pm RED ORANGE FAHS

56 7/19/2016 Tue 8:15pm PURPLE GREY FPCC

57 7/21/2016 Thu 7:15pm PINK ROYAL FAHS

58 7/21/2016 Thu 8:15pm NAVY GOLD FAHS

59 7/21/2016 Thu 8:15pm LIME GREEN FPCC

60 7/23/2016 Sat 8:30am GREY BLACK FPCC


